
Irish Whiskey

Slane Triple Cask 
 
Jameson

Jameson IPA

Jameson Stout 
 
Jameson Crested 
 
Jameson Black Barrel 
 
Jameson 18yr  
 
Roe & Co

Bushmills

Black Bush

Bushmills 10yr 

Bushmills 16yr

Bushmills 21yr

Ha’ Penny

Ha’ Penny Quadruple Cask
 
Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Malt

Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Blackpitts

Tullamore Dew 
 
Tullamore Dew 12yr 
 
Tullamore Dew 14yr

Tullamore Dew 18yr

Powers

Powers Three Swallows

Powers 12yr John’s Lane

€6.90

€6.70

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50 
 

€9.10 
 

€33.00 
 

€7.50

€6.90 
 

€7.50 
 

€9.00 
 

€16.00 
 

€32.00 
 

€11.50 
 

€10.50 
 

€6.90 
 

€9.50 
 

€7.50 
 

€8.00 
 

€6.90 
 

€7.80 
 

€18.50

€21.00

€6.70

€8.90

€12.50



Irish Whiskey

Liberties Oak Devil 5yr 

Liberties Copper Alley 10yr

Liberties Murder Lane 13yr 
 
Liberties Keepers Coin 16yr 
 
Green Spot 
 
Yellow Spot 
 
Red Spot

Connemara Peated

Connemara 12yr 

Pearse Lyons Original 5yr

Pearse Lyons Distillers 7yr

Pearse Lyons Founders 12yr 

Glendalough Double Barrell

Glendalough 7yr
 
Glendalough 13yr

Method & Madness Single Grain

Method & Madness Single Malt

Method & Madness Single Pot

Midelton Very Rare 2023 Release 
 
Redbreast 12yr 
 
Redbreast 15yr

Redbreast 21yr

Redbreast 27yr

Redbreast Lustau 
 
Redbreast Cask Strength

Tyrconnell Single Malt

Tyrconnell 10yr

€8.50

€10.50

€23.00

€33.00 
 

€12.00 
 

€14.50 
 

€22.00 
 

€8.50 
 

€11.50 
 

€9.00 
 

€12.50 
 

€14.00 
 

€8.00 
 

€12.50 
 

€15.50 
 

€10.50 
 

€15.00 
 

€15.00 
 

€41.00 
 

€12.00 
 

€20.00

€37.00

€85.00

€14.50

€18.00

€7.00

€17.00



Dingle Batch No. 4 
 
Irishman Single Malt 
 
Irishman Harvest 

Writer’s Tears Copper Pot 
 
Writer’s Tears Double Oak 
 
Writer’s Tears Red Head 
 
Sexton

Kilbeggan

Skellig Small Batch

€15.00

€9.50

€7.50

€7.50 
 

€9.50 
 

€10.00 
 

€6.70 
 

€7.50

€7.00

€12.80

€25.00

€12.50
€12.00

€15.00 
 

€12.00 
 

€8.00

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90
€11.00

Glenmorangie 10yr 

Glenmorangie 18yr

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 
 
Glenmorangie  Lasanta 
 
Glenmorangie Nectar 

Ardbeg 10yr 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniels 

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Apple 
 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Scotch Whiskey

World Whiskey

Irish Whiskey



Woodford Reserve  
 
Bulleit Bourbon 

Bulleit Rye

Maker’s Mark 
 
Nikka Coffey Grain (japanese) 
 
Paul John Indian Single Malt (indian) 

€9.00

€7.50

€7.80

€9.00

€11.00 
 

€8.50

€6.90

€11.00

€33.00

€7.00

€6.70

€7.50

€7.50
€7.50

€9.50

€6.90

€12.50

€7.00

€8.50

€8.00
€7.00

Hennessy   

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Bacardi 

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Coconut

Bacardi Raspberry 
 
Bacardi 4yr

Bacardi 8yr 

Havana Club 3yr

Ron Zacapa 23yr  
 
Kraken Spiced Rum

Wrey & Nephew Overproof

FUBA Cachaça

Captain Morgan

Cognac

Rum

World Whiskey



€6.90

€6.70

€10.00

€10.50

€12.00
€11.50

€9.50

€10.00

€6.70
€11.50

€8.50

€8.50

€7.20

€7.50

€6.90

Olmeca Reposado

Olmeca Blanco   

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo 

Mezcal Los Javis

Belvedere 

Grey Goose

Absolut

Absolut Elyx 
 
Tito’s

Ketel One 

Dingle

Glendalough Poitin  
 
Smirnoff

Agave

Vodka



€7.70

€6.70

€8.00
€9.50

€7.00

€6.70

€8.50

€8.20

€8.00
€7.50

€8.00

€7.80

€6.90

€7.00

€7.20

€6.70

€8.00

€6.70

€7.30

€9.50

€7.70

€11.50

Gunpowder

Dingle   

Shortcross

Bertha’s Revenge

Ha’ Penny 
 
Ha’ Penny Rhubarb

Glendalough Summer 

Beara Ocean 
 
Beara Pink 
 
Skellig Six 18 
 
Mór 
 
Mór Pineapple

Bombay Sapphire 

Bombay Sapphire Citron Presse

Bombay Bramble 
 
Beefeater

Beefeater 24 

Beefeater Pink

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Nº TEN  
 
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Irish Gin

World Gin



€6.90

€6.90

€6.90
€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90
€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

Malibu   

Baileys

Southern Comfort

Dubliner Honeycomb

Sambuca Ramazotti

Kahlua

Jagermeister

Drambuie

Disaronno Amaretto

Benedictine

Crème De Menthe

Limoncello

Peach Schnapps

Noilly Pratt 

Campari

Aperol

Pernod

Liqueurs



€8.90

€8.90

€9.00
€9.00

 
€9.00

€6.90

€6.90

€7.30

€7.30
€5.70

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€8.80

€8.80

€7.30

€8.80

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50 
 

€7.50

Irish Coffee (2)   

Baileys Coffee (2)

French Coffee (2)

Hennessy Hot Chocolate (2)

Cafe Amore

Guinness (11A)   

Smithwicks (11A)

Hop House (11A)

Heineken (11A)

Heineken 0.0 (11A)

Carlsberg (11A)

Rockshore (11A)

Coors (11A)

Birra Moretti (11A)

Lagunitas (11A)  
 
Five Lamps Larger Local Favourite (11A) 

San Miguel (11A)

Bulmers

Orchard Thieves

Blue Moon (11A)

Rye River IPA Local Favourite (11A) 
 
Rockshore Cider

Liqueurs Coffees

Draught



€6.70

€5.70

€6.70

€6.70
€6.70

€6.90

€6.90

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

Heineken (11A)   

Heineken Non-Alcoholic (11A)

Budweiser (11A)

Corona (11A)

Coors (11A)

Peroni (11A)

Peroni Gluten Free

Bulmers Pint Bottle 
 
Bulmers Light Pint Bottle

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Bottled Beers

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50
€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

7up

7up Free

Club Lemon

Club Orange

Small Still Water

Small Sparkling Water 

Soft Drinks



€15

€14

 
€14

€14

€14

€15

€16

€16

€14

€14

Hy - Tini 1  
You can’t buy happiness, but you can buy a cocktail.  
We think that’s kind of the same thing. 
Belvedere, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Chamomile, Egg White

Dubh Linn Bubbles  
A tribute to the original Viking settlements in Dublin 
Bombay Sapphire, Mango Syrup, Elderflower Liqueur,  
Lemon Juice, Prosecco

Centric Sour 1 
A classic characterization of the irish people, both sweet and sour 

Jameson Black Barrel, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,  
Plum Bitters, Peach Bitters, Egg White 
Liberté 1  
The outfit doesn’t make the monk 
Bombay Sapphire Bramble, Crème De Cassis, Cranberry 
Juice, Lemon Juice, Chocolate Bitters, Egg White 
Lugs Brannigan 1,9 
An infamous Dublin character that packs a punch 
Absolut, Malibu, Mango Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg White, 
Soda Water 
Bang Bang Dudley 1,9  
It’s a shoot out with a stranger  
Havana Club, Aperol, Passionfruit Purée, Lime Juice,  
Egg White 
Skellig Michael 1 
Let the monks of St Fionan take you to heaven 
Skellig Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice,  
Basil Leaves, Egg White 
The Celtic Warrior 1  
Let Ireland and Scotland unite in style 
Glenmorangie 10yr, St Elderflower Liqueur, Lime Juice, Gin-
ger Syrup, Green Tea, Egg White

Angel’s Share 9 
A nod to the arduous and costly process of producing liquid gold 
Slane, Aperol, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

Sheelagh’s Tequila 
Tequila solves all of life’s problems 

Olmeca Tequila, Grapefruit Cordial, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Signature Cocktails

 ALLERGENS    
1. Egg 2. Milk 3. Shell Fish 4. Molluscs 5. Fish 6. Peanut 7. Sesame 8. Soy 9. Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites 10. Nuts: 10A Almond,  
10B Hazelnut, 10C Walnut, 10D Cashew, 10E Pecan, 10F Brazil, 10G Pistachio, 10H Macadamia, 11. Cereals (Containing Gluten):  

11A Wheat, 11B Rye, 11C Barley, 11D Oats, 11E Spelt, 11F Kamut, 12. Celery, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin   



€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

Pornstar Martini 1,9  
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Prosseco, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit 
Purée, Egg White

Espresso Martini 9  
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup, Espresso

Negroni 
Beefeater Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari 
Old Fashioned 11C 
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitter 
Margarita 9 
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice 
Mai Thai 10H 
Bacardi, Cointreau, Orgeat Syrup, Orange Juice, Lime Juice 

Classic Cocktails

 ALLERGENS    
1. Egg 2. Milk 3. Shell Fish 4. Molluscs 5. Fish 6. Peanut 7. Sesame 8. Soy 9. Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites 10. Nuts: 10A Almond,  
10B Hazelnut, 10C Walnut, 10D Cashew, 10E Pecan, 10F Brazil, 10G Pistachio, 10H Macadamia, 11. Cereals (Containing Gluten):  

11A Wheat, 11B Rye, 11C Barley, 11D Oats, 11E Spelt, 11F Kamut, 12. Celery, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin   




